



## Oral Enteral Nutrition Worksheet Expedited Prior Authorization (EPA) Request

<input type="checkbox"/> New Request <input type="checkbox"/> Extension Request (Prior Authorization Number or EPA Number)			
<b>CLIENT INFORMATION</b>			
CLIENT NAME		CLIENT PIC	
CLIENT'S RESIDENCE <input type="checkbox"/> Adult Family Home <input type="checkbox"/> Skilled Nursing Facility <input type="checkbox"/> Private Residence <input type="checkbox"/> Boarding Home <input type="checkbox"/> Assisted Living Facility <input type="checkbox"/> Other (Specify): _____			
Is client WIC (Women, Infants, and Children) program eligible? (Children less than 5 years) (Attach WIC statement of denial)			<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
<b>PROVIDER INFORMATION</b>			
VENDOR NAME		VENDOR MEDICAID PROVIDER NUMBER	
VENDOR TELEPHONE NUMBER		FAX NUMBER	
<b>SERVICE REQUEST INFORMATION</b>			
NUTRITION PRODUCT REQUESTED	QUANTITY IN HCPCS UNITS PER DAY	LENGTH OF NEED	HCPCS CODE
NUTRITION PRODUCT REQUESTED	QUANTITY IN HCPCS UNITS PER DAY	LENGTH OF NEED	HCPCS CODE
Provide all applicable diagnoses (ICD-9-CM Codes and description)	MEDICAL DIAGNOSIS		
	NUTRITIONAL DIAGNOSIS		
<b>CLIENT</b>			
0-36 months – Weight/length for age percentile on CDC growth chart _____			
3-17 years – Weight/height for age percentile on CDC growth chart _____ or BMI _____			
18 or older BMI _____			
<p><b>All oral enteral nutrition products or formulas require expedited or prior authorization. The client must meet the exact criteria in order to use an expedited prior authorization number. This form is required for use of EPA. The prescriber must have documentation in the client's record of reasons why trials of traditional foods did not meet the client's nutritional needs.</b></p> <p><b>Expedited Prior Authorization (EPA)</b></p> <p><input type="checkbox"/> The client meets the following criteria for EPA #870001103 for <b>Amino Acid, Fatty Acid, and Carbohydrate Metabolic Disorders</b>:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Diagnosis is in the following range of ICD-9-CM codes: 270.0-270.8, 271.0-271.4, 271.8, 270.0-272.8; and</li> <li>• Requires a specialized nutrition product.</li> </ul>			